NO.157(2018/6/01~6/30)
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6H1H 2,385,468
6A1A HBEEZFIR 1 2,385,469
6A38 EIEN BFEIAVE 500 2,384,969
6R38 XLISINESELINTHF 20,000 2,404,969
6H38 EAZ YISV MRFEL 51,500 2,456,469
6H38 BEAZFYIIY HEE&FH 150 2,456,619
6848 FTSELNTEH M 2,000 2,458,619
6A7H MMIELNTHT 2,000 2,460,619
6H8H YA MAVTFUAH 7,884 2,452,735
6A8H O.YIELINTEH{T 2,000 2,454,735
6H8H TJIFLNITEHAT 10,000 2,464,735
6 H10H MAZFELINITEH (T 1,000 2,465,735
6A118 &% 1,080 2,464,655
6A118 RAFHH 172 2,464,483
6138 ONSFELINIH(T 2,000 2,466,483
65148 CMIELINIH 1,000 2,467,483
6A158 LYSELINTH{T 1,000 2,468,483
6A158 ARSFEINIHF(T 2,000 2,470,483
6H17H FM SFLNTEH(T 2,000 2,472,483
68178 OASFEINTHF 1,000 2,473,483
6198 HPI3J1U34t VA 7,688 2,465,795
6198 IMSFLNTEH T 1,000 2,466,795
6198 LHIFLNITEH AT 2,000 2,468,795
6H208 SKSFELIDITHFF 1,000 2,469,795
6H21H S.SSIFELINTHFF 1,000 2,470,795
6H228 webAVTFUAH 30,000 2,440,795
68228 UKSELINIEHT 1 2,440,796
6H25H S.SSELNTHFAT 1,000 2,441,796
68268 MISELNTEHAT 1,000 2,442,796
6H278 LYAILEE NO—-AkL—Y 11,592 2,431,204
6H278 FftEFEBEHRE(EBEEBAZZER) 13,035 2,444,239
68278 O.Y&FLNIHF A+t 10,000 2,454,239
68278 6/13 AY+UT 2EH 1,000 2,453,239
6H278 1B i BB = R 5,000 2,448,239
6H27H b% 500 2,447,739
68278 iy 3,500 2,444,239
68278 5/30 OYFUT RN 1,000 2,443,239
6A2780 EERE SR 5,000 2,438,239
6H278 #RAFHEH =2 F 808 172 2,433,867
68288 OYFUT R 1,500 2,422,097
6H28H MEAARE 2,300 2,419,797
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B {t FEim XA X =1
68288 MRRE 4,000 2,415,797
68288 mEEEFRE 15,000 2,400,797
68288 XfRg&E 11,900 2,388,897
68288 HEIR 5,000 2,383,897
68288 BT R 3,000 2,380,897
68288 EGTE 3,850 2,377,047
68288 HER 4,524 2,372,523
6H29H KKSFLNIHFAT 2,000 2,374,523
6H298 paypalF 3,179 2,371,344
6A308 AVN—-%E 10,000 2,381,344

6A 5 &&t 129,687 143,811




